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(i) cAsH prvrpENp
NIL

(ii) BoNUS SHARES
NIL

(iii) RrcHT SHARES
NIL

(iv) ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT/CORPORATE ACTTON
NIL AND/OR

(v) ANY OTHER PRICE-SENSITM INFORMATION
Enclosed herewith

We ,will be sending_ you_200 copies of printed Accounts for distribution amongst the TRE
Certificate Holders of the Exchange.

We remain

faithfully
Hassan Textile Mills Ltd.,

Secretary

DA/As Above

Head Office : 46-Hassan Parwana Colony, Multan - Pakistan.
Tel : +92-61-4512362, 4512933 Fax '. +92-61-4512361 E-mail : sec@ahtml.com.pk, Web Page: www.ahtml.com.pk

Mills: M.M. Road, Chowk Sarwar Shaheed, Distt. Muzaffargarh. Tel: 066-2210067

,'=/fW=.\ eEtif,z

AHTM/2o18/0836/ 24.02.2:0L8

FORM.7
The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi

SUBJECT: FTNANCTAL REsuLTs FoRTHE HALF YEAR ENpED 3t-12-2017.

Dear Sir

We have to inform you that Board of Directors of our Company in their meeting held on
24-02-2078 at 10:00 A.M at Multan, recommended the following:

AND/OR

AND/OR

AND/OR
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Six months period ended Quarter ended
December 31,

2017

Rupees

December 31, December 31, December 31,

Sales - net

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other income

(Loss) / profit on trading

Distribution cost

Ad ministrative expenses

Other operating expenses

Profit from operations before
finance cost

Finance cost

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit for the period

Earnings per share - basic and
diluted

2,289,29L,42g L,gg6,g2L,O7t

12,156,045,6691 (1,,750,925,2621

2017 201_6

Rupees Rupees

1,183,066,839 L,OOO,LL7,Lgz

lt,!24,7L6,5O21 (929,O83,7L61

20L6

Rupees

t33,245,760

14,359,756

(55,976)

(30,

(33,097,997)

(53,954,630)

135,895,909

975,635

LL6,124

(34,398,123)

(27,592,915l,

(76,314

(62,057,3521

58,350,337

13,520,918

1t3,956,7971

l2O,239,ztll

(5,

(34,202,5331

71,033,466

843,902

776,L24

(13,188,7251

(L6,O76,707)

(76,314

(29,341,746)

83,694,910

(66,649,993)

17,o45,O27

(4,8O4,2951

74,930,2L6

(55,250,410)

37,668,722

(35,685,6711

1,993,051

7,29O,O52

42,651,746

(3L,683,L74],

L9,679,906

(!6,34L,377)

70,968,572

(to,86L,2L2l

t2,24O,732 3,338,429 9,273,LO3 L07,36O

o.23 0.010.85

y Secretary
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